JOHVI VALLA STATISTILISED ANDMED SEISUGA 30.12.2012

elanike arv
Asumid

Edise kila
Johvi linn
Johvi kiila
Kahula kila
Kose kila
Kotinuka kila
Linna kila
Pajualuse kila
Pargitaguse kiila
Pauliku kila
Puru kila
Sompa kila
Tammiku alevik
KOV tapsusega
Kokku:

Kilad kokku:

106
4869
197
66
81
28
16
19

35
43
44
168
24
5699
830

97
6046
232
67
72
24
24
21

37

34

33
178

6876
830

Liikumine oktoober, november, detsember

oktoober

november

detsember

Kokku IV kv.

Loomulik iive

slinnid

surmad

iive

Vanuseliselt
Kuni 7 aastased

7 kuni 18 aastased

Tuli OV-sse

30
29
26
85

oktoober

9
4 tudrukut 5 poissi
19
8 naist 11 meest
-10

19 kuni 30 aastased
31 kuni 59 aastased

60 ja vanemad
Kokku:

Lahkus OV-st

42

33

41
116

november

4
3 tldrukut 1 poiss
14
6 naist 8 meest

Kokku

203
10915
429
133
153
52
40
40

72
77
77
346
33
12575
1660

sellest valismaale

w 01

detsember

12

4 tidruk 8 poiss
19

11 naist 8 meest
-7

400

536

913
2619
2408
6876

kokku

25

52

Kokku
846
1112
1906
5047
3664
12575
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